
Game Date Time Teams Winner Score

Friday, March 21, 2025 5:30 PM Espee F2 Belles  at  Chicks Belles 13-8

Friday, March 21, 2025 5:30 PM Espee F3 Redwings  at  Lassies Lassies 3-2

Friday, March 28, 2025 5:30 PM Espee F2 Lassies  at  Belles Lassies 5-4

Friday, March 28, 2025 7:30 PM Espee F2 Chicks  at  Redwings Chicks 8-3

Friday, April 4, 2025 5:30 PM Espee F2 Chicks  at  Lassies 

Friday, April 4, 2025 7:30 PM Espee F2 Belles  at  Redwings 

Friday, April 11, 2025 5:30 PM Espee F2 Chicks  at  Belles 

Friday, April 11, 2025 7:30 PM Espee F2 Lassies  at  Redwings 

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 5:30 PM Pima East Lassies  at  Chicks

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 7:30 PM Pima East Redwings  at  Belles

Friday, April 18, 2025 5:30 PM Espee F2 Belles  at  Lassies 

Friday, April 18, 2025 7:30 PM Espee F2 Redwings  at  Chicks 

Friday, April 25, 2025 5:30 PM Espee F2 Belles  at  Chicks 

Friday, April 25, 2025 7:30 PM Espee F2 Redwings  at  Lassies 

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 5:30 PM Espee F2 Lassies  at  Chicks  

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 7:30 PM Espee F2 Redwings  at  Belles 

Friday, May 2, 2025 5:30 PM Espee F2 Lassies  at  Belles 

Friday, May 2, 2025 7:30 PM Espee F2 Chicks  at  Redwings 

Friday, May 9, 2025 5:30 PM Espee F2 Chicks  at  Lassies 

Friday, May 9, 2025 7:30 PM Espee F2 Belles  at  Redwings 

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 5:30 PM Pima West Belles  at  Lassies 

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 7:30 PM Pima West Redwings  at  Chicks  

Friday, May 16, 2025 5:30 PM Espee F2 Chicks  at  Belles 

Friday, May 16, 2025 7:30 PM Espee F2 Lassies  at  Redwings 

PBA Results - Spring 2024
*Not an offical schedule of games*


